June 2007
LP38851
800 mA Fast-Response High-Accuracy Adjustable LDO
Linear Regulator with Enable and Soft-Start
General Description
The LP38851-ADJ is a high current, fast response regulator
which can maintain output voltage regulation with extremely
low input to output voltage drop. Fabricated on a CMOS pro-

ta
rt
Ordering Information
VOUT Order Number Package Type Package Drawing Supplied As
ADJ
LP38851S-ADJ TO263-7 TS7B Rail of 45
LP38851SX-ADJ TO263-7 TS7B Tape and Reel of 500
LP38851T-ADJ TO220-7 TA07B Rail of 45
LP38851MR-ADJ PSOP-8 MR08B Rail of 95
LP38851MRX-ADJ PSOP-8 MR08B Tape and Reel of 2500
Connection Diagrams
30002502
TO263-7, Top View
30002503